N.

progr.

COMUNE DI SERRAVALLE DI CHIENTI

C.F. 81000480434

P.1. 00275040434

PROVINCIA DI MACERATA

ELENCO DEGLI INDIRIZZI INTERNET ORGANISMI PARTECIPATI

NOME
PARTECIPATA

CONTRAM RETI
SPA
CONTRAM SPA
COSMARI SRL
TELEMATIC
APPLICATION
FOR SYNERGIC
KNOWLEDGW
SRL—TASK SRL

UNIDRA UNIONE
AZIENDE IDRICHE

S. CONS. AR.L.

VALLI VARANENSI

SRL

CODICE
FISCALE
PARTECIPATA

01491550438

00307880435
80010900431

01369040439

01485070433

01462190438

QUOTA DI
PARTECIPAZIONE

2,40%

2,41%
0,49%

0,02%

4,19%

3,70%

INDIRIZZO INTERNET

www.contramreti.com

www.contram.it

WWW.cosmarimc.it

www.task.sinp.net

WWww.assm.it/amministrazione-

trasparente-backup

Tel. 0737/53121



